Jahreskalender

01

02

03

05

06

07

08

09

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Fr

Sa

So

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Neujahr

Berchtoldstag

HI drei Konige

01 Mo skw 01 Mo 9KW

Di

Mi

o
S

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Schmutziger
Donnerstag

Aschermittwoch

Valentinstag

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

26

27

28

30

31

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Josefstag

Palmsonntag

Karfreitag

Ostern

Ostermontag

10 KW

1KW

12 KW

13 KW

01

02

03

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Do  NafelserFanrt

Fr

Sa

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sechselauten

14 KW

15KW

16 KW

17 KW

01

02

03

05

06

07

08

09

12

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sa  Tag der Arbeit

So

Mo

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Auffahrt

Muttertag

Pfingsten

Pfingstmontag

Fronleichnam

18 KW

19KW

20 KW

21 KW

22KkwW

01 Di 01 Do

17

24

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Vatertag

23KW

24 KW

25KW

26 KW

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

30

31

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

27KW

28KW

29 KW

30KW

September Oktober
01 So 01 Mi 01 Fr

02

03

05

06

07

08

09

12

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

National-
feiertag

Marid
Himmelfahrt

31 KW

32KW

33KW

35 KW

02

09

16

30

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Knabenschies.

36 KW

37 KW

3BKW

39KW

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

13

20

27

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So  Halloween

40 KW

41 KW

42 KW

43 KW

01

02

03

05

06

07

08

09

11

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

November

Mo

Di

Mi

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Mi

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Mo

Di

Allerheiligen

Black Friday

Erster Advent

44 KW

45 KW

46 KW

47 KW

48 KW

01

08

29

2027

Dezember

Mi

Do

i

T

Sa

So

M

5

Di

=

Do

F

T

Sa

So

Mo

o

Di

Mi

Do

Fi

r

Sa

So

M

o

Di

Mi

Do

Fi

Sa

So

M

o

Di

Mi

Do

i

Zweiter Advent

St. Nikolaus 49 KW

Maria Empfangnis

Dritter Advent

50 KW

Vierter Advent

51KW

Heilig Abend

Weihnachten

Stephanstag.

52 KW

Silvester



